
1/1 431 1 - 15 15 2/1 435 1 - 13 13 3/1 433 1 - 13 13
1/1 432 16 - 30 15 2/1 436 14 - 25 12 3/1 434 14 - 25 12
1/2 433 1 - 15 15 2/2 431 1 - 13 13 3/2 435 1 - 13 13
1/2 434 16 - 29 14 2/2 432 14 - 26 13 3/2 436 14 - 26 13
1/3 220 1 - 18 18 2/3 246 1 - 19 19 3/3 237 1 - 18 18
1/3 235 19 - 36 18 2/3 247 20 - 38 19 3/3 240 19 - 35 17
1/4 236 1 - 18 18 2/4 248 1 - 19 19 3/4 244 1 - 19 19
1/4 237 19 - 35 17 2/4 220 20 - 38 19 3/4 246 20 - 38 19
1/5 240 1 - 18 18 2/5 235 1 - 19 19 3/5 247 1 - 19 19
1/5 244 19 - 36 17 2/5 236 20 - 39 20 3/5 248 20 - 39 20
1/6 6302 1 - 13 13 2/6 6302 1 - 17 17 3/6 6303 1 - 17 17
1/6 6303 14 - 26 13 2/6 6304 18 - 34 17 3/6 6307 18 - 34 17
1/6 6304 27 - 39 13 2/6 6401 35 - 50 16 3/6 6309 35 - 50 16
1/7 6306 1 - 13 13 2/7 6308 1 - 17 17 3/7 6310 1 - 17 17
1/7 6307 14 - 26 13 2/7 6309 18 - 34 17 3/7 6311 18 - 33 16
1/7 6308 27 - 40 14 2/7 6310 35 - 50 16 3/7 6312 34 - 50 17
1/8 6402 1 - 13 13 2/8 6402 1 - 17 17 3/8 6407 1 - 17 17
1/8 6404 14 - 26 13 2/8 6404 18 - 34 17 3/8 6408 18 - 34 17
1/8 6406 27 - 13 13 2/8 6406 35 - 51 17 3/8 6409 35 - 50 16
1/9 6407 1 - 13 13 2/9 6410 1 - 17 17 3/9 6410 1 - 17 17
1/9 6408 14 - 26 13 2/9 6411 18 - 34 17 3/9 6411 18 - 34 17
1/9 6409 27 - 40 14 2/9 6412 35 - 50 16 3/9 6412 35 - 50 16
1/10 6311 1 - 20 20 2/10 6301 1 - 16 16 3/10 6502 1 - 17 17
1/10 6312 21 - 39 19 2/10 6306 17 - 32 16 3/10 6504 18 - 34 17
1/11 6301 1 - 20 20 2/10 6501 33 - 47 15 3/10 6509 35 - 50 16
1/11 6401 21 - 40 20 2/11 6510 1 - 17 17 3/11 6510 1 - 16 16
1/12 6501 1 - 19 19 2/11 6511 18 - 34 17 3/11 6511 17 - 32 16
1/12 6502 20 - 38 19 2/11 6512 35 - 50 16 3/11 6512 33 - 48 16
1/13 6504 1 - 20 20
1/13 6509 21 - 39 19

ปลายภาค   ม.   ตน้     หอ้งสอบ      2 - 2561 

ตารางห้องสอบ


